
Time

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

Knightdale Athletic Supervisor: J.P. Lefever 919-217-2238

Wendell Athletic Supervisor: Tim Kay 919-366-2266

Thu 07/23/2018 Wendell Community Center (1)  Wendell Bucks (4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

Date

Tue 05/29/2018

Thu 05/31/2018

Tue 06/05/2018

Thu 06/07/2018

Mon 06/11/2018

Team Name

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

Tue 06/12/2018

Tue 06/12/2018

Wed 06/13/2018

Thu 06/14/2018

Mon 06/18/2018

Tue 06/19/2018

Tue 06/19/2018

Wed 06/20/2018

Tue 07/10/2018

Thu 07/12/2018

Thu 07/12/2018

Thu 07/12/2018

Mon 07/16/2018

Tue 07/17/2018

Mon 06/25/2018

Tue 06/26/2018

Tue 06/26/2018

Tue 06/26/2018

Wed 06/27/2018

Thu 06/28/2018

Mon 07/02/2018

Tue 07/03/2018

Tue 07/03/2018

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Tue 07/17/2018

Tue 07/17/2018

Thu 07/19/2018

Mon 07/23/2018

Location

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Thu 07/05/2018

Tue 07/10/2018

Tue 07/10/2018

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Home Team

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Wendell Community Center 

Knightdale Recreation Center 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(4)  Wendell Nuggets 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

2018 SUMMER 13-14 EAST WAKE BASKETBALL LEAGUE GAME SCHEDULE 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(3)  Wendell Warriors 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(8)  Knightdale Cavs 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

Away Team

(7)  Knightdale 76ers 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(6)  Knightdale Celtics 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(5)  Knightdale Warriors 

(1)  Wendell Bucks 

(2)  Wendell Spurs 


